METS2─17  ─ L05  ─ 100  ─ BC  ─ M40  B─ A3
METS2-17 series
SLIDER ELECTRIC CYLINDER (WITHOUT MOTOR)
Specification
Model METS2-17
Positioning repeatability (mm) ±0.01
Lead (mm) 5 10 20
Max. speed (mm/s) 250 500 1000

We recommend to low down the working speed under this circumstance.
*2. Acceleration and deacceleration value are set to 0.2 second.
Order example
Model Size
Ball screw lead
L05  5 mm
L10 10 mm
L20 20 mm
Stroke
100~1200 mm
50 mm pitch
Motor position
M Built-in (*1)
BC Direct connection
BM Lower side
BR Right side
BL Left side
Sensor switch
– No sensor
A1 1 pc
A2 2 pcs
A3 3 pcs
Environment Standard Servo motor 400W / 750W
Guide type Linear guideActuation type Ball screw
Motor brand Flange face
M
Mitsubishi
40
75
400W
750W
servo
Yaskawa
Delta
P Panasonic
E Else
Brakes
– No brake
B With brake
* With cable 2m.
*1. Not applicable for 750W servo.
*2. Standard type is without motor. Please refer to the list of standard motors for flange size.
*3. Only for motor position "Built-in".
(*3)(*2)
METS2-17 Performance charts & Standard servo motors
SLIDER ELECTRIC CYLINDER (WITHOUT MOTOR)
Unit: mm
Horizontal
installation A B C
AC servo motor 400W / 750W
Lead
5
  70kg 3235 349 408
  90kg 2482 263 306
120kg 1850 187 217
Lead
10
  65kg 1911 338 373
  85kg 1445 248 276
110kg 1102 182 202
120kg* 1000 164 182
Lead
20
  35kg 1666 547 538
  55kg 1030 331 328
  75kg   733 231 230
  83kg* 654 206 204
Unit: mm
Wall
installation A B C
AC servo motor 400W / 750W
Lead
5